
Title of Project: “A multi-centric Novel Coronavirus (COVID-19) population-based age-stratified 

sero-epidemiological study (in urban, rural and tribal communities at selected Centers in India:         

A prospective Study)”. 

 

The following candidates were shortlisted for the post of Research Assistant on the basis of completeness 

of application form & Certificates of essential qualifications for Walk-in Interview on 01.03.2021 

 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

 
E-mail 

 
Gender 

1 Harapriya Jena 

 
harapriyajena42@gmail.com 

Female 

2 
Lincy Jenisha nlincypriyadarsini22@gmail.com 

Female 

3 
Dr. Mangalam Vardha easwarvaradha@gmail.com 

Female 

4 
Gadela  Sneha gadelasneha88978@gmail.com 

Female 

5 
Parvathi V Gopal parvathivgopal@gmail.com 

Female 

6 
Priyal Das priyalnou9@gmail.com 

Female 

7 
Vijaya Laxmi Chauhan vijal.bt2008@gmail.com 

Female 

8 
Abhilipsa Pradhan abhilipsa27@gmail.com 

Female 

9 
Sasmita Panda pandasasmita056@gmail.com 

Female 

10 
Pradeep Mallick pradeepmallick9010@gmail.com 

Male 

11 
Bibhudatta Nayak aryannayak33@gmail.com 

Male 

12 
Falguni Jagadev falgunijagadev@gmail.com 

Male 

13 
Sushrikanta Khandai sushrikanta.khandai@gmail.com 

Male 

14 
Lopamudra Jenasamanta  lopamudrasamanta21@gmail.com 

Female 

15 
Lipipuspa Rout lipipusparout95@gmail.com 

Female 

16 
Jeebant Kumar Mali  jeebantkumarmali@gmail.com 

Male 

17 
Silka Subhadarshini Biswal subhadarsini.sona@gmail.com 

Female 

18 
Sulagna Pattajoshi sulagnapattajoshi@gmail.com 

Female 

19 
Debidutta Sahoo debidutta.pharma@gmail.com 

Female 

20 
Namrata Mohanta namrata.vasisth@gmail.com 

Female 

21 
Jitendriya Amrit Pritam pritamja.sahu@gmail.com 

Male 

22 
Dillip Kumar Pradhan dillipkumarpradhan21@gmail.com 

Male 

23 
Naushaba Akhtar nakhtar118@gmail.com 

Female 

24 
Meenakatan Das dasmeenaketan54321@gmail.com 

Male 

25 
Sashmita Rout sashmita002@gmail.com 

Female 

26 
Subhasree Parida subhashree15693@gmail.com 

Female 
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27 
Sandhya Rani Jena  jsandhyarani7@gmail.com 

Female 

28 
Suchismita Swain suchismitabpo@gmail.com 

Female 

29 
Sipra Bal balsipra92@gmail.com 

Female 

30 
Mukesh Kumar Nayak kkmukesh90@gmail.com 

Male 

31 
Manisha Jnyanajyoti manishajnyanajyoti@gmail.com 

Female 

 

     Note:- 

 

Shortlisted candidates have to produce original certificates of Essential Qualification, Experience 

Certificates, Original application form, Photo, Identity Proof. 
  

Reporting Date and Time 01.03.2021, 2.00 PM & Interview time: 3.00 PM onwards 

 
Venue: Board Room, Department of CM and FM, 3rd Floor, Academic Block, AIIMS Bhubaneswar 

 

Due Bharat Bandh on 26
th

 February, 2021 the interview for Research Assistant is rescheduled on       

1
st
 March, 2021  

 

Time 2.00 PM onwards 

 



Title of Project: “A multi-centric Novel Coronavirus (COVID-19) population-based age-stratified sero 

epidemiological study (in urban, rural and tribal communities at selected Centers in India:A prospective 

Study)”. 

 

The following candidates were shortlisted for the post of Lab Technician on the basis of completeness of application 

form & Certificates of essential qualifications for Walk-in Interview on 25.02.2021 

 

Sl 

No. 

 
Name 

 
e-mail 

 
Gender 

1 Abhishek Chourasiya abhishekrajput7881@gmail.com Male 

2 Shivani Pathak pathakshivani962@gmail.com Female 

3 Anubhav Singh anubhavsingh0084@gmail.com Male 

4 Jai Prakash jaip99694@gmail.com Male 

5 Subhasmita Mohapatra Subhasmitamohapatra1234@gmail.com Female 

6 Shweta Sharma shweetysharma044@gmail.com Female 

7 Sakshi Srivastava sakshi.shri2707@gmail.com Female 

8 Shubham Kumar allstarblazzers420@gmail.com Male 

9 Debasis Nayak debasisn512@gmail.com Male 

10 Mahendra Prusty mahendraprusty111@gmail.com Male 

11 Ajay Mohanta ajaykumarmohanta1436@gmail.com Male 

12 Jagannath Sahoo sahoojagannath912@gmail.com Male 

13 Dasharath Majhi dasharathamajhi.mlt96@gmail.com Male 

14 Sonali Rout sonalirout7809@gmail.com Female 

15 Kirti Raj Biswal kirtirajbiswal1@gmail.com Female 

16 Chandan Govind chandangovind365@gmail.com Male 

17 Subhasmita Rautraya subhabioinfo31@gmail.com Female 

18 Pakezah Pattnayak pakezah.naina@gmail.com Female 

19 Tushar Kanta Das das.tusharkanta2015@outlook.com Male 

20 Priyanka Parida priyankaparida706@gmail.com Female 

21 Sashmita Rout sashmita002@gmail.com Female 

22 Sandeep Kumar sandeepkmr8599@gmail.com Male 

23 Atish Kumar Patel atish.kumar.patel15@gmail.com Male 

24 Ipsita Pati ipsitapati19@gmail.com Female 

25 Priyanka Kumari Jena priyankajena431@gmail.com Female 

26 Jajati  keshari Khumbhar jkeshari896@gmail.com Male 

27 Kamalini Meher  kamalinimeher64@gmail.com Female 

28 Brikhraj Pandey rajbhu92@gmail.com Male 

 
 Note:- 

 

Shortlisted candidates have to produce original certificates of Essential Qualification, Experience certificate, original  

application form, Photo, Identity Proof. 

  

Reporting Date and Time 25.02.2021, 2.00 PM & Interview time: 3.00 PM onwards 

 

Venue: Board Room, Department of CM and FM, 3rd Floor, Academic Block, AIIMS Bhubaneswar 
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Title of Project: “A multi-centric Novel Coronavirus (COVID-19) population-based age-stratified 

sero-epidemiological study (in urban, rural and tribal communities at selected Centers in India:         

A prospective Study)”. 

 

The following candidates were shortlisted for the post of Field Attendant on the basis of completeness 

of application form & Certificates of essential qualifications for Walk-in Interview on 25.02.2021 

 
 

Sl. 
No. Name e-mail Gender 

1 
Tushar Kanta Das das.tusharkanta2015@outlook.com 

Male 

2 
Smiti Suhani Senapati smitisenapati2011@gmail.com 

Female 

3 
Bandana Sahoo bandanasahoo11133@gmail.com 

Female 

4 
Sidharth Tripathy sidharthtripathy11@gmail.com 

Male 

5 
Surender Mallik surendra_malick@rediffmail.com 

Male 

6 
Babita Biswal biswalbabita92@gmail.com 

Female 

7 
Subhasri Nayak subhasrinayak22@gmail.com 

Female 

8 
Joygopal Pattnaik pattnaik.vashealth@gmail.com 

Female 

9 
Mohammad Kasim msamim531@gmail.com 

Male 

10 
K Akash Raaj akashraaj20@gmail.com 

Male 

11 
Tophan Majhi tophanmajhi64@gmail.com 

Male 

12 
Falguni Jagadev falgunijagadev@gmail.com 

Male 

13 
Priyanka Panda priyankapanda303@gmail.com 

Female 

14 
Sanjay Mangraj sanjayrockz440@gmail.com 

Male 

15 
Bijaya Kumar Swain bijaya.swain125@gmail.com 

Male 

16 
Sita Rani Mishra mohapatrasita197@gmail.com 

Female 

17 
Tapan nayak nayaktapan542@gmail.com 

Male 

 
Note:- 

 

Shortlisted candidates have to produce original certificates of Essential Qualification, Experience 

Certificates, Original application form, Photo, Identity Proof. 

  
Reporting Date and Time 25.02.2021, 2.00 PM & Interview time: 3.00 PM onwards 

 
Venue: Board Room, Department of CM and FM, 3rd Floor, Academic Block, AIIMS Bhubaneswar 
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